
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

t_ 07502191 | 

|HINH CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

I 

Mansoor Mubarik 

66 Earl Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME14 1PS 

the liquidator of the above named company a’ 
28 May 2015 

itement of the Company affairs as at 

Date 29 05.2015 

Our Ref MM/HS/HNH/001 

\ 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

66 Earl Street 

Maidstone % 

Kent 9 

ME14 1PS z 
a *A48QV0CO" 
= ii 03/06/2015 #135 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



ore g 

Rule 434-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HNH CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

on the 28 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ALEEL AM RA 1d 

Signed Alege ban at kus a 

Dated 282. 5 -20/6. 



HNH CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement of Affaire as at 28 May 2015 

A -Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Van on Hire Purchase - Nissan 11,135.00 - 

Fixed Charge -9,000.00 - 

2,135.00 2,135.00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

None - . 

Estimated total assets available for 2,185.00 2,135.00 

Preferential creditors 

Signature ia Lan xa vq Date 28-35-2015



HNH CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs a9 at 28 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,135 00 

Liabilities 

Preferenhal Creditors - 4,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,865.00) 

Debts secured by floating charge Nil 

(1865.00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Ni] Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,865.00) 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges (1,865.00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,865.00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 66,800 00 

Directors and Associated Creditors 51,000.00 
HM Revenue é& Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 15,000.00 

(132,800 00) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditora (134,665.00) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (134,665.00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (1.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (134,666.00) 

sigue Aoolan Kana vee 28. 5. 2016 



Schedule A 

HNH CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Employee name Address Amount 

£ 

Nimse Rana 39 Stradbroke Grove, Clayhall, Essex, [G1 1JF Unisiown! 

[Shahzad Rana 39 Stradbroke Grove, Clayhall, Essex, 1G1 1JF Unknown 

Neelam Rana 39 Stradbroke Grove, Clayhall, Essex, IG] 1JF 4,000.00 

[Total 4,000.00 | 

come Aleetan. Lava pate_28-5 20/5” 



O
D
 
W
O
T
 

RR] 
w
s
 To], 

auoN 
MON 

aon 
| 

00 000'ts 
Nao 

BURY WES) 
SOI 

‘xassq ‘prop 
‘TeyAvy 

‘eaorn 
ayorqpens 

66} 

auoN 
auony 

auoN 
| 
00008 

umowun| 
asocr] 

A}dungg| 

aun 
| 

SUN 
| 

BON 
{00000 

| reuatn “hoy usaiT q
e
d
 

s-coroey Arepnes 
amoypleyy STapING Ofag 

‘peoy AzyTeA aquuooD 

ge] 
Araunof premoHy, 

auON 
au0N 

auoN 
| 

00'000'0T 
OTe 

STal “xessg “proypooyy ‘peoy 
Pad 

97] 
woBIq 

weld 
SAL 

BSP TING! 
SN 

auoN, 
aun 

=| 
0000001 

‘xasang saya 
Auppioy, 

‘peoy uoySupazeg 
‘esnopy 

IVA- 
D
a
w
 

a8prg 
woydupg 

‘ap3ZO JsURIIONY 